

http://www.pastelsocietyofmaine.org

Pastel Society of Maine Membership Application

Pastel Society of Maine Members, your continued support for Pastel Society of Maine is appreciated. **Membership** dues is \$40 per year.

Membership benefits includes regular (quarterly) newsletters, informational emails announcing meetings, programs, workshops, and shows, discounts on PSME sponsored workshops, eligibility for International Association of Pastel Societies (IAPS) competitions and events, and the opportunity to have a listing on, and your website linked from the PSME website.

The membership list is posted on our website. If a member has a personal website, we can link that to the name. If you prefer that your name not be listed, please check the appropriate box below.

Membership dues IS BEST & EASIEST paid online through the www.pastelsocietyofmaine.org website link found on the "join" page. NEW MEMBERS: Please send the following information (below). (Only if you are unable to pay online, you may write a check payable to Pastel Society of Maine, fill out this form, and mail to: Laura Beckering, PO Box 133, Lincolnville Center, ME 04850)

Out-of-Staters: IF you are a member from outside the state of Maine and you spend time in Maine, please include a secondary address of your location when in Maine.

Name of PSME Member
Name on Payment Account
Home Address
Maine Address (for out of state members)
Phone Email
Website
Which area of involvement below would be your preference?
Member Shows Publicity Programs Workshop Social Media
Board Exhibits Zoom Events Awards Other
PLEASE fill out and return this form OR email us the above info: pastelsocietyofmaine@gmail.com
Please send me a PSME membership card (upon request only)

All communications, newsletters, and informational messages are sent by email. Please keep your email address up to date, and make sure that your email server will accept email blasts from PSME. The current PSME newsletter will be posted on www.pastelsocietyofmaine.org